

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE OAKLAND CIRCLE DITCH IMPROVEMENTS
SIENNA PARKS & LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT OF FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
AUGUST 27, 2024
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
E. OFFICE
AUGUST 27, 2024
1501-2302 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) DVL ENTERPRISES LLC	\$174,067.00
2) STONE CASTLE CONSTRUCTORS	\$202,489.00
3) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	\$261,099.00

CALENDAR DAYS 40/50



9/3/2024

I, Cole Caraway, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE OAKLAND CIRCLE DITCH IMPROVEMENTS
 SIENNA PARKS & LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT OF FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS
 AUGUST 27, 2024
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 E. OFFICE
 AUGUST 27, 2024
 1501-2302 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) DVL ENTERPRISES LLC		2) STONE CASTLE CONSTRUCTORS		3) INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
BASE BID ITEMS									
1	MOBILIZATION, BONDING, PERMITTING AND INSURANCE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$29,238.00	\$29,238.00	\$1,650.00	\$14,650.00
2	24" RCP STORM SEWER, ASTM C – 76, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	318	\$118.00	\$37,524.00	\$129.00	\$41,022.00	\$260.00	\$82,680.00
3	30" RCP STORM SEWER, ASTM C – 76, CLASS III, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDES BEDDING AND BACKFILL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	239	\$147.00	\$35,133.00	\$190.00	\$45,410.00	\$325.00	\$77,675.00
4	TYPE "E" INLET, OPEN TWO SIDES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
5	TYPE "A" INLET, OPEN TWO SIDES, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
6	JUNCTION BOX, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
7	INSTALLATION OF SELECT FILL, COMPACTION, AND GRADING OF DITCHES TO DRAIN TOWARDS PROPOSED INLETS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	692	\$15.00	\$10,380.00	\$44.00	\$30,448.00	\$22.00	\$15,224.00
8	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING SAFETY END TREATMENT AND CONNECT EXISTING PIPE TO PROPOSED PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$588.00	\$2,352.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
9	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF EXISTING STORM SEWER PIPE AND INLET., COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,045.00	\$4,045.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
10	INSTALL PROPOSED 5" SIDEWALK, INCLUDES CONNECTION TO EXISTING SIDEWALK, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	117	\$85.00	\$10,530.00	\$62.00	\$7,254.00	\$110.00	\$12,870.00
11	INSTALL AND MAINTAIN REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12	SITE RESTORATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
BASE BID ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$174,067.00		\$202,489.00		\$261,099.00
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL BASE BID ITEMS					\$174,067.00		\$202,489.00		\$261,099.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$174,067.00		\$202,489.00		\$261,099.00